430000 49100

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
(Cocament Hamber)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



600333355756

08/29/19--01008--022 ++90.00

20157....29 7.1111:3

R VI THE SERVICE

COVER LETTER

Division of Corporations VANDERIOOL ENTERPRISES LLC SUBJECT: Name of Limited Liability Company The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: **Timothy Cadmar Williams Bey** Name of Person VANDERPOOL ENTERPRISES LLC Firm/Company 3501 BESSIE COLEMAN BLVD SUITE 22124 Address TAMPA, FLORIDA 33622 City/State and Zip Code E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Timothy Cadmar Williams Bey 906-2295 Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number Enclosed is a check for the following amount: ■ \$25.00 Filing Fee □ \$30.00 Filing Fee & □ \$55.00 Filing Fee & □ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status & (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) MAILING ADDRESS: STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Registration Section

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

TO:

Registration Section

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Cliffon Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

2019], 29 [111: 34

VAN	DERPOOL ENTERPRISES LLC	
(Name of the Lim	ited Liability Company as it now appears on our records. (A Florida Limited Liability Company))
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Li3000049100 Li3000049100		and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	lowing:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited liability company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC"	or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if apple	cable:	
Principal office address MUST BE A STRE	ET ADDRESS)	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE)		
B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered of	Nor registered office address on our records, office address here:	enter the name of the n
Name of New Registered Agent:	Timothy Cadmar Williams Bey	
New Registered Office Address:	140	
	Enter Florida street address	
	, Flor	
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person_being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u> MM	Name Timothy Cadmar Williams Bey	Address 3501 BESSIE COLEMAN BLVD SUITE 22124	Type of Action
		TAMPA FLORID 33622	
			☐ Remove
	Cally Nova Life N	3501 NENOW OOL 124 AV NAV	Change
MM	Salih Nurruddin Bey	3501 BESSIE COLEMAN BLVD SUITE 22124 TAMPA ELORIDA 33622	■ Add
			☐ Remove
			☐ Change
			□ Add
			Remove
			Change
			
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
			🗅 Add
			☐ Remove
			□ Change
			Remove
			Change

-	
_	
-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
-	
-	
-	
-	
_	
-	
_	
_	
_	
_	
-	
-	
-	
Note:	ive date, if other than the date of filing:
	cord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: 90th day after the record is filed.
Dated	Au Pilett (255) Let Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
	TOWOTHY CADMIR WILLIAMS DEV ME FIBETIS RESERVED Typed or printed name of signee

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00

I#: 2017189417 BK: 19671 PG: 651, 06/19/2017 at 12:02 PM, RECORDING 1 KEN BURKE, CLERK OF COURT AND COMPTROLLER PINELLAS COUNTY, FL BY DEPUTY CLERK: CLKPR08

IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF THE SIXTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT IN AND FOR PINELLAS COUNTY, FLORIDA CASE NO. 17-003032-FD-025 UCN: 522017DR003032XXFDFD

IN RE: THE NAME CHANGE OF

TIMOTHY C. WILLIAMS, Petitioner. 2017 JUNI 15 PM 3: 10
KEN SUNKE
KEN SUNKE

FINAL JUDGMENT OF CHANGE OF NAME

This cause came before the Court on the Report and Recommendation of General Magistrate dated June 14, 2017. The Court, after reviewing said Report and the record herein and being otherwise advised in the premises, finds that this Court has jurisdiction over the Petitioner and the subject matter of this proceeding and that the relief recommended by the General Magistrate should be confirmed and made an Order of this Court. It is therefore

ORDERED AND ADJUDGED the Petitioner's present name, TIMOTHY CADMAR WILLIAMS shall be changed to TIMOTHY CADMAR WILLIAMS BEY, by which Petitioner shall hereafter be known.

DONE AND ORDERED in Chambers at Clearwater, Pinellas County, Florida, this __/5__ day of June, 2017.

STATE OF FLORIDA-PINELLAS COUNTY

The aby certify that the foregoing is a true by as recorded in the afficial records of finellog Tounty

Clerk Cinal Court & Comptroller

U Brown

CIRCUIT JUDGE

THANE B. COVERT, CIRCUIT JUDGE